
Open days, websites and contact numbers for local Sixth Forms and Colleges 2019-2020 
College / Sixth Form Open evening / day Website Contact 

number 
Aquinas College  Saturday 28 September 2019 10.00am - 1:00pm.  

Wednesday 9 October 2019 6:30pm - 8:30pm  
Thursday 31 October 2019 6:30pm - 8:30pm 

www.aquinas.ac.uk 
 

0161 483 3237 

Buxton Community School Thursday 24 October 2019 6pm - 8pm www.buxton.derbyshire.sch.uk 01298 23122 
Buxton and Leek College Buxton 17 October 2019 5pm – 7pm 

Buxton 21 January 2020 5pm – 7pm 
 
Buxton & Leek Saturday 23 November – 10am – 13.00pm 
 
Leek 16 October 2019 5pm – 7pm 
Leek 20 January 2020 5pm – 7pm 

www.blc.ac.uk 
(register your place online) 

0800 074 0099 

Cheadle and Marple Sixth 
Form College 

Cheadle – Wed 25 September 2019 5pm – 7pm 
Cheadle – Sat 12 October 2019 10am – 12 
 
Marple – Thursday 26 September 2019 5pm – 7pm 
Marple – Saturday 12 October 2019 10am – 12pm 

www.camsfc.ac.uk 
 
 
 

0161 486 4602 
(Cheadle) 
 
0161 484 6602 
(Marple) 

Chesterfield College Wednesday 16 October 2019  4.30pm -7pm 

Wednesday 29 January 2019  4.30pm - 7pm 

  

www.chesterfield.ac.uk 01246500500 

Hargate Hill Saturday 16 November 2019 10.30am – 12-30pm  
Saturday 25 January 2020 10.30am -12.30pm 
Tuesday 24 March 2020 5.30pm -7.30pm  

www.hargatehill.com 01457 865518 

High Storrs Wednesday 6 November 2019  6.30pm - 9pm www.highstorrs.co.uk  0114 267 0000 
King Ecgberts  Thursday 14 November 2019  6.30pm - 8.30pm www.ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk 0114 235 3855 
King Edwards Thursday 21  November 2019 7pm - 9pm kes.sheffield.sch.uk  0114 266 2518 
Lady Manners Thursday 21 November 2019 5pm -7.30pm  www.ladymanners.derbyshire.sch.uk  01629 812671 
Macclesfield College Thursday 17 October 2019 5pm - 8pm 

Thursday 21 November 2019 5pm – 8pm 
www.macclesfield.ac.uk  01625 410000 



Manchester College 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 23 November 2019  9.30am -12 www.tmc.ac.uk 03333 222 444 

Reaseheath College Saturday 19 October 2019  10.30am  
 
Saturday 16 November 2019 10.30am  
  
Saturday 7 December 2019 10.30am  
 
Saturday 18 January 2020 10.30am 
 
Saturday 8 February 2020 10.30am 
 

https://www.reaseheath.ac.uk/college-
events/ 
 
Need to register on line if attending 

01270 613242 

Sheffield College Thursday 24 October 2019 4pm - 7pm 

Thursday 21 November 2019 4pm - 7pm  

Tuesday 28 January 2020 4pm - 7pm 

Monday 9 March 2020 4pm - 7pm 

 

www.sheffcol.ac.uk 0114 260 2600 

 

Sheffield UTC Wednesday 13 November 2019 5pm -7pm  www.utcsheffield.org.uk 
(register your place online) 

0114 260 3970 

Silverdale Thursday 24 October 2019 6.30pm – 8.30pm www.silverdale.sheffield.sch.uk 0114 2369991 
Stockport College Wednesday 25 September 2019 4.30pm – 19.30pm 

 
Thursday 26 September 2019 4.30pm - 8pm 
 
Saturday 2 November 2019 10.00am – 2pm 
 
Wednesday 6 November 2019 4.30 – 7.30pm  
 

www.stockport.ac.uk 0161 296 5000 

Tapton Tuesday 12 November 2019 6pm - 8pm www.taptonschool.co.uk 0114 267 1414 

All dates were correct at the time of printing. Students are advised to confirm with colleges before visiting. 


